
 KINDERGARTEN   FIFTH GRADE  

 Julie Gere jgere@tahomasd.us  Traci Cline tcline@tahomasd.us 

 Keri Heggenes kheggene@tahomasd.us  Marion Heil mheil@tahomasd.us 

 Kylie Maples kmaples@tahomasd.us    Doug Lapp dlapp@tahomasd.us 

 Wendy Spangler wspangle@tahomasd.us  Krystin Lindstrom klindstro@tahomasd.us 

 Lovelyn Okada lokada@tahomasd.us  Julie Rude jrude@tahomasd.us 

 Amber Stafford astaffor@tahomasd.us  SPECIALISTS  

 FIRST GRADE   Kristy Boyd, Future Ready kboyd@tahomasd.us 

 Kendall Boland kboland@tahomasd.us  Bronwyn Brestle, Art/STEM bbrestle@tahomasd.us 

 Teresa Eccles teccles@tahomasd.us  Kelvie Carter, School Psychologist kcarter@tahomasd.us 

 Cindy Hanson chanson@tahomasd.us  Thomas Eccles, Future Ready  ThEccles@tahomasd.us 

 Kelly Nelson knelson@tahomasd.us  Jennifer Ethier, Music jethier@tahomasd.us 

 Bethany Rubstello brubstel@tahomasd.us  Vicki Johnson, Counselor vjohnso@tahomasd.us 

 SECOND GRADE   Patty Kiffer, Instructional Coach pkiffer@tahomasd.us 

 Becky Balmores bbalmore@tahomasd.us  Megan Krise, PE mkrise@tahomasd.us 

 Melissa Gildersleeve mgilders@tahomasd.us  Elizabeth Laik, Library Secretary elaik@tahomasd.us 

 Judy Kim jkim@tahomasd.us  Alyson Lepley, Special Ed. Teacher alepley@tahomasd.us 

 Lorrie McMahon lmcmahon@tahomasd.us  Tiffaney Martin, Math Specialist tmartin@tahomasd.us 

 Angela Moore amoore@tahomasd.us  Haley Moser, PE hmoser@tahomasd.us 

 Rachel Wigoda rwigoda@tahomasd.us  Carolyn Rosand, SLP crosand@tahomasad.us 

 THIRD GRADE   Jennifer Saslow, Special Ed. Teacher jsaslow@tahomasd.us 

 Rachelle Bainton rbainton@tahomasd.us  Deanna Sund, Reading Specialist dsund@tahomasd.us 

 Kathy Milburn kmilburn@tahomasd.us  Shelley Vessey svessey@tahomasd.us 

 Kim Randazzo krandazz@tahomasd.us  Lisa Wanless, BIS lwanless@tahomasd.us 

 Tenaya Williams twilliams@tahomasd.us  ADMINISTRATION/OFFICE STAFF  

 Carolyn Yue cyue@tahomasd.us  Jerry Gaston, Principal jgaston@tahomasd.us 

 FOURTH GRADE   Nicole Blankenship, Dean nblanken@tahomasd.us 

 Travis Cornelison tcorneli@tahomasd.us  Gina Castagna, Bldg. Manager gcastagn@tahomasd.us 

 Katrina East keast@tahomasd.us  Tina Sehrt, Nurse tsehrt@tahomasd.us 

 Angie Houser ahouser@tahomasd.us  Laura Durkin, Admin. Asst. ldurkin@tahomasd.us 

 Shawn Seeley sseeley@tahomasd.us  Lisa VonMichalofski, Registrar lvonmich@tahomasd.us 

 Melissa Turner mturner@tahomasd.us  Larisa Antonyuk, Kitchen Manager Lantonyu@tahomasd.us 
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